
-149

173

-150

201

-151 3:2

174

-152 3:2

231

-153 3:1

175

-154 3:2

202

-155 3:2

176

-156

270 49.

-157 3:1

177

-158

203

-159 3:0

178

-160 3:2

232

-161 3:1

179 -270 50.

-162 3:0

204 -231

-163 3:0 269

180 -232 3:0

-164

-269

-201

229

-202 3:0

268 53. -229

-203 3:0 267

230 -230 3:1

-204 3:0

-268 54. -267

-173

197

-174

227

-175 3:1

198

-176

266 57.

-177 3:2

199 -227

-178 265

228 -228 3:0

-179 3:1

200 -266 58. -265

-180

-197

225

-198

264 61. -225

-199 263

226 -226

-200

-264 62. -263

Oleg Fjodorov

Kristel Kivinurm-Priisalm

KOHAD  49. - 64.

bye bye

Oleg Fjodorov

Oleg Fjodorov

Kristel Kivinurm-Priisalm

Kaius Otti

Oleg Fjodorov

Aadu Polli

Andres Lusmägi

Andres Lusmägi

Norman Priisalm

Norman Priisalm

Norman Priisalm

bye bye

Oleg Fjodorov

bye bye

Vaino Koort

Vaino Koort

Vaino Koort

Ago Kahu

Reet Kullerkupp

Reet Kullerkupp

Erika Sammelselg

Elizaveta Tšernova

Erika Sammelselg Erika Sammelselg

Erika Sammelselg

Erika Sammelselg Norman Priisalm

Ivar Kiik Vaino Koort

Ivar Kiik Vaino Koort

bye bye

Norman Priisalm

Andres Lusmägi

Andres Lusmägi

Kristel Kivinurm-Priisalm

Andres Lusmägi Kristel Kivinurm-Priisalm

Reet Kullerkupp Reet Kullerkupp

Ivar Kiik Reet Kullerkupp

Ivar Kiik

Ivar Kiik Kristel Kivinurm-Priisalm

bye bye

Aadu Polli

Aadu Polli

Aadu Polli

Kaius Otti

Kaius Otti

bye bye

Aadu Polli

bye bye

Ago Kahu Kaius Otti

Ago Kahu Kaius Otti

Ago Kahu Elizaveta Tšernova

Elizaveta Tšernova

Elizaveta Tšernova Ago Kahu Elizaveta Tšernova

bye bye

bye bye

bye bye

bye bye

bye bye bye bye

bye bye bye bye

bye bye

bye bye bye bye

bye bye

bye bye



51.

52.

55.

56.

59.

60.

63.

64.


